
Posición Jugador J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 FINAL Total Puntos

1 ANTONIO CASTAÑO VIZCAINO 14 2 10 20 20 54

2 JULIO GOMEZ ESTEBAN 18 8 1 14 16 48

VICTOR CASTRO MIRANDA 20 14 14 8 8 48

4 FRANCISCO RUFO SANCHEZ 16 18 6 1 10 44

5 PEDRO IBAÑEZ POZANCO 4 1 18 4 18 40

6 JOSE ALBERTO PRENDES GONZALEZ 12 12 0 12 0 36

JOSE LUIS PANIAGUA POZANCO 8 1 16 0 12 36

8 ROBERTO CASTAÑO VIZCAINO 10 20 2 0 1 32

9 RICARDO MIRANDA GARCIA 1 1 20 0 6 27

TOMAS ASUNCION GUERRA 0 0 0 18 1 19

11 LUIS JAVIER OVEJERO GARCIA 1 1 0 2 14 17

ANGEL PEREZ APARICIO 0 1 0 16 0 17

13 EDUARDO DE LA LLAVE LAYOSA 2 0 4 10 1 16

MIGUEL ANGEL MARCOS RUIZ 0 16 0 0 0 16

15 DOMINGO SUSTACHA DUO 0 1 12 1 0 14

16 MANUEL CASADO ALEGRE 6 1 1 6 0 13

17 ANGEL LUIS GARCIA GRAGERA 0 10 1 1 0 12

18 JOSE ANTONIO VIZCAINO GOMEZ 1 0 8 0 0 9

19 ANTONIO MARTIN GILARTE 1 6 0 0 0 7

20 JOSE LUIS BILBAO ESTEBAN 1 4 0 1 0 6

ROBERTO GILARTE GARCIA 1 0 1 0 4 6

22 PEDRO LARGO IZQUIERDO 1 0 1 1 2 4

23 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA ANDRINO 0 0 0 2 0 2

JOSE MARIA VIVAS FERNANDEZ 1 1 0 0 0 2

25 JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ BERNABE 1 0 0 0 0 1

JAVIER SANCHEZ BAUTISTA 1 0 0 0 0 1

FELIPE BRAVO GOMEZ 0 1 0 0 0 1

LUIS MIGUEL MORALES VIZCAINO 0 1 0 0 0 1

LUIS SANCHEZ CANORA 0 1 0 0 0 1

30 JOSE ANGEL VAZQUEZ AYALA 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEJO CARRELLAN ROLDAN 0 0 0 0 0 0

MANUEL GARCIA CASTAÑO 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANGEL MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0

JULIAN CUELLO ALONSO 0 0 0 0 0 0

* El jugador que tiene 0 es porque no ha jugado la prueba
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Posición Jugador J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 FINAL Total Puntos

1 VICTOR CASTRO MIRANDA 20 18 14 14 12 52

FRANCISCO RUFO SANCHEZ 18 20 10 8 14 52

3 JOSE ALBERTO PRENDES GONZALEZ 16 16 0 18 0 50

PEDRO IBAÑEZ POZANCO 12 4 18 12 20 50

5 JOSE LUIS PANIAGUA POZANCO 14 6 16 0 16 46

6 RICARDO MIRANDA GARCIA 8 14 20 0 10 44

7 LUIS JAVIER OVEJERO GARCIA 0 10 0 10 18 38

8 ANGEL PEREZ APARICIO 0 12 0 16 0 28

9 TOMAS ASUNCION GUERRA 0 0 0 20 6 26

10 JOSE ANTONIO VIZCAINO GOMEZ 6 0 12 0 0 18

ROBERTO GILARTE GARCIA 2 0 8 0 8 18

12 JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ BERNABE 10 0 0 0 0 10

13 LUIS MIGUEL MORALES VIZCAINO 0 8 0 0 0 8

14 JAVIER SANCHEZ BAUTISTA 4 0 0 0 0 4

15 FELIPE BRAVO GOMEZ 0 2 0 0 0 2

16 JOSE ANGEL VAZQUEZ AYALA 0 0 0 0 0 0

* El jugador que tiene 0 es porque no ha jugado la prueba
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Posición Jugador J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 FINAL Total Puntos

1 ANTONIO CASTAÑO VIZCAINO 18 8 18 20 20 58

2 JULIO GOMEZ ESTEBAN 20 14 8 8 18 52

3 ROBERTO CASTAÑO VIZCAINO 16 20 14 0 14 50

4 EDUARDO DE LA LLAVE LAYOSA 12 0 16 18 12 46

5 MANUEL CASADO ALEGRE 14 2 10 16 0 40

6 ANGEL LUIS GARCIA GRAGERA 0 16 12 6 0 34

7 JOSE LUIS BILBAO ESTEBAN 10 10 0 18 0 30

PEDRO LARGO IZQUIERDO 8 0 6 2 16 30

9 DOMINGO SUSTACHA DUO 0 1 20 4 0 25

10 JOSE MARIA VIVAS FERNANDEZ 6 4 0 14 0 24

11 MIGUEL ANGEL MARCOS RUIZ 0 18 0 0 0 18

12 ANTONIO MARTIN GILARTE 4 12 0 0 0 16

13 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA ANDRINO 0 0 0 10 0 10

14 LUIS SANCHEZ CANORA 0 6 0 0 0 6

15 ALEJO CARRELLAN ROLDAN 0 0 0 0 0 0

MANUEL GARCIA CASTAÑO 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANGEL MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0

JULIAN CUELLO ALONSO 0 0 0 0 0 0

* El jugador que tiene 0 es porque no ha jugado la prueba
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